
S.NO 

2 

6 

12 

13 

69 

74 

75 

77 

82 

67 

42 

43 

45 

48 

51 

52 

59 

16 

68 

93 

101 

105 

119 

126 

127 

129 

131 

136 

171 

184 

189 

27 

28 

34 

35 

37 

191 

194 

206 

207 

213 

218 

223 

224 

271 

274 

279 

285 

292 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CLASS 6 SESSION 2025-26 

CLASS 

ooooooooooooooooooooo oooooo0ooooo 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

STUDENT NAME 

GAURI JAIN 
ABDUSSAMAD SAIFI 
KRISHNA 
BASANT 

|MADHAV 
KARTIK TOMAR 

KRITIKA TOMAR 
AKSHAT SAHARAWAT 

DIPANSHU KUMAR 

PM SHRI KV BAOLI BAGHPAT 

AAYU PANWAR 
RAMANSH 

LAKSHAYA 

ANSHIKA 

RUHI TOMAR 
SHUBH DIXIT 

VANSH RATHI 

HARDIK TOMAR 

DIXA 

AVNEE PANWAR 

VANSH TOMAR 

AARADHYA 

AVIKA 

ADITI ADITYA KUMAR 
SHRIYANSH CHAHAR 

TANISHKA 

SAGUN 

BHADRABAHU TOMAR 
CRISTY TOMAR 

VAIBHAV PANWAR 

NIDHI 

SAMRAT TOMER 

ABHINAY KUNDU 

|ISHANVI 

NIHAL KHOKHAR 
DEVANSH 

NAKSH 

AARAV KUMAR 

VARG DHANKAR 

|SOHAM PALIWAL 
|KASHISH SHARMA 

ADITI 

|MISTY TOMAR 

SONAKSHI 

|HAMZA CHAUDHARY 

SRISHTI MALIK 

AKSHIT 

DRISHTI 

|SAKSHAM 

YASHI TOMAR 

FATHER NAME 

GAURAV JAIN 
NAUSHAD AHAMAD 

SANJAY 

VIJAY 

MANOJ KUMAR RATHI 
GAURAV 

GAURAV 
RAHUL CHAUDHARY 

SUKRAM 

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 
SATISH KUMAR 

HARENDRA 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
LATE AMIT KUMAR TOMAR 

RAJEEV SHARMA 
VIRENDR RATHI 

VEERBHAN SINGH 

MITAL KUMAR 

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 

SURYAVEER 

|PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 
VIRENDRA SINGH 

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 

RAVINDRA SINGH CHAHAR 
MANISH 

AMARPAL 

VARUN KUMAR TOMAR 
SURESH PAL 

LOKESH PANWAR 

ANIL KUMAR 

DEEPAK TOMAR 

|DHARMENDRA SINGH 
|VIKAS KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

PRAVIN TOMAR 

VISHAL KUMAR 

|KAPIL KUMAR 

NEERAJ PALIWAL 
NEERAJ KUMAR 

LOKINDER 

VIVEK KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR 
MOHAMMAD ANIS 

SOKINDER 
SUBHASH KUMAR 

SHIV KUMAR 

VINOD 

RAJEEV 

SERVICE 

CATEGOR 

V 

>>>>>>>>PPPPPP V 

V 

V 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>| 
V 

V 

LOTTERY NO. 

WL-15 

WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-23 

WL-24 

WL-25 

WL-26 

WL-27 

WL-28 

WL-29 

WL-30 

WL-31 

WL-32 

WL-33 

WL-34 

WL-35 

WL-36 
WL-37 Prhcipal 

Ge31rIg Inter Col 
WL-BaoBaghapt 

WL-40 

WL-41 

WL-42 

WL-43 

WL-44 

WL-45 

WL-46 

WL-47 

WL-48 

WL-49 

WL-50 

WL-51 

WL-52 
WL-53 

WL-54 

WL-55 

WL-56 

WL-57 

WL-58 

WL-59 
WL-60 

WL-61 

WL-62 

WL-63 



295 

234 

237 

243 

246 

257 

261 

263 

6 

6 

SUHAN 

IKADHNA 

AKSHAT VATS 

ABHI 

TANISH CHOUHAN 

HARISH 

TANVEER NAIN 

RAJNI 

ass -
GULBAHAR 

GAURAV RAGHUVANSHI 

ANIL SHARMA 

MUKESH KUMAR 

PARMOD KUMAR 

GULSHAN 

|SUSHIL KUMAR 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

Principal 

|>>>>>>>> 
WL-64 

WL-65 

WL-65 

WL-67 

WL-68 

WL-69 

WL-70 

WL-71 

Govt Girls inter 
College 

HRII 
9R 

Baoli (Baghapt) 
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